

---

## Pachet

I.D.: 75429178

---

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.239,92 RON - 1.239,92 RON

---

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU BUC 1 16,81 16,81 2 REPERTOAR BUC 1 25,21 25,21 3 FOARFECA BUC 1 16,81 16,81 4 FAZ BUC 100 0,25 25,21 5 MAPA PVC BUC 5 2,52 12,61 6 CUTTER BUC 1 5,88 5,88 7 LIPICI BUC 2 12,61 25,21 8 PIX BUC 2 4,20 8,40 9 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 11 21,85 240,34 10 DOSAR PVC BUC 800 0,59 470,59 11 FISA MAGAZIE BUC 50 0,13 6,30 12 BON CONSUM A41/2 AUT BUC 13 8,40 109,24 13 FOLII PROTECTIE SET 1 16,81 16,81 14 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE BUC 10 10,08 100,84 15 DOSARE BUC 50 0,84 42,02 16 MARKER BUC 2 2,94 5,88 17 CLIPS 51 buc 2 7,98 15,97 18 INDIGO CUT 1 84,03 84,03 19 EVIDENTIATOR SET 1 11,76 11,76

---